Campus/Programs

Ramsey (Campus ID# 073108)

AAS in Diagnostic Cardiovascular Sonography

AAS in Health Science

AAS in Occupational Therapy Assistant

AAS in Nursing (LPN-to-RN Bridge Program)

AAS in Surgical Technology

BS in Diagnostic Cardiovascular Sonography

BS in Diagnostic Medical Sonography

BS in Nursing

Licensed Practical Nursing

Medical Assisting

Patient Care Technician
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2024 STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT INFORMATION
Reported to the Accrediting Commission of Career Schools and Colleges (ACCSC)
Updated February 11, 2025
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114
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Cohort Start Dates

Begin

04.01.2020
07.01.2019
06.01.2021
12.01.2019
09.01.2020
12.01.2019

01.01.2021

01.01.2021
12.01.2019
10.01.2018
09.01.2017
06.01.2018
12.01.2016

07.01.2019

10.01.2021
09.01.2020
03.01.2022
10.01.2021

07.01.2022

End

03.01.2021
06.01.2020
05.01.2022
11.01.2020
08.01.2021
11.01.2020

12.01.2021

12.01.2021
11.01.2020
09.01.2019
08.01.2018
05.01.2019
11.01.2017

06.01.2020

09.01.2022
08.01.2021
02.01.2023
09.01.2022

06.01.2023

Eastwick College Rates
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2024 STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT INFORMATION
Reported to the Accrediting Commission of Career Schools and Colleges (ACCSC)
Updated February 11, 2025

Session ACCSC Benchmarks Students in Cohort Start Dates Eastwick College Rates
Campus/Programs . . . .
(Day/Evening) = Graduation = Employment Cohort Begin End Graduation = Employment
Hackensack (Campus ID# 073107)
. . D 47% 70% 164 01.01.2021 | 12.01.2021 84% 71%
AAS in Business
E 43% 70% 2 09.01.2020 | 08.01.2021 50% 100%
. . D 47% 70% n/a 01.01.2021 | 12.01.2021 n/a n/a
AAS in Culinary Arts
E 43% 70% n/a 04.01.2020 | 03.01.2021 n/a n/a
. . D 40% 70% n/a 04.01.2020 | 03.01.2021 n/a n/a
AAS in Funeral Service
E 40% 70% 32 12.01.2019 ' 11.01.2020 41% 100%
. . D 50% 70% 9 06.01.2021 | 05.01.2022 100% 71%
AAS in Health Science
E 40% 70% 11 12.01.2019 ' 11.01.2020 70% 80%
AAS in Nursing (LPN-to-RN Bridge Program) D 47% 70% 53 01.01.2021 | 12.01.2021 75% 84%
BS in Nursing D 40% 70% n/a 07.01.2019 = 06.01.2020 n/a n/a
. . . . D 47% 70% 15 01.01.2021 | 12.01.2021 50% 80%
Bilingual Licensed Practical Nursing
E 40% 70% 23 12.01.2019 ' 11.01.2020 41% 86%
Business Administration with Computerized D 60% 70% n/a 03.01.2022 | 02.01.2023 n/a n/a
Accounting/Bookkeeping E 55% 70% n/a 10.01.2021 = 09.01.2022 n/a n/a
Business Operations and Accounting D 73% 70% n/a 07.01.2022 = 06.01.2023 n/a n/a
. . . D 55% 70% 68 10.01.2021 | 09.01.2022 63% 89%
Licensed Practical Nursing
E 43% 70% 42 09.01.2020 | 08.01.2021 44% 100%
. o D 60% 70% 24 03.01.2022 | 02.01.2023 88% 75%
Medical Assisting
E 55% 70% 11 10.01.2021 | 09.01.2022 58% 100%
. - . D 60% 70% n/a 03.01.2022 | 02.01.2023 n/a n/a
Medical Billing and Coding
E 55% 70% n/a 10.01.2021 | 09.01.2022 n/a n/a
Patient Care Technician D 73% 70% n/a 07.01.2022 @ 06.01.2023 n/a n/a
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2024 STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT INFORMATION
Reported to the Accrediting Commission of Career Schools and Colleges (ACCSC)
Updated February 11, 2025

Session ACCSC Benchmarks Students in Cohort Start Dates Eastwick College Rates
Campus/Programs . . . .
(Day/Evening) = Graduation = Employment Cohort Begin End Graduation = Employment
Nutley (Campus ID# 073106)
. . D 47% 70% 9 01.01.2021 = 12.01.2021 88% 100%
AAS in Business
E 43% 70% 3 09.01.2020 = 08.01.2021 67% 100%
o . . D 40% 70% 70 04.01.2020 = 03.01.2021 54% 72%
AAS in Diagnostic Cardiovascular Sonography
E 40% 70% 85 07.01.2019 = 06.01.2020 42% 76%
. . D 47% 70% 20 01.01.2021 = 12.01.2021 74% 75%
AAS in Cybersecurity and Network Technology
E 40% 70% 4 04.01.2020 = 03.01.2021 75% 100%
. . D 50% 70% 15 06.01.2021 = 05.01.2022 88% 81%
AAS in Health Science
E 40% 70% 11 12.01.2019 | 11.01.2020 67% 83%
AAS in Health Science - Health Information D 50% 70% 2 06.01.2021 | 05.01.2022 50% 100%
Technology Concentration E 40% 70% 6 12.01.2019 | 11.01.2020 80% 75%
Business Administration with Computerized D 60% 70% 0 03.01.2022 | 02.01.2023 n/a n/a
Accounting/Bookkeeping E 55% 70% 0 10.01.2021 = 09.01.2022 n/a n/a
Business Operations and Accounting D 73% 70% 2 07.01.2022 | 06.01.2023 100% 100%
. D 55% 70% 5 10.01.2021 | 09.01.2022 67% 100%
Electronics and Computer Technology
E 50% 70% 6 06.01.2021 | 05.01.2022 60% 100%
Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning, and D 55% 70% 19 10.01.2021 | 09.01.2022 74% 7%
Refrigeration Technology E 47% 70% 10 04.01.2021 | 03.01.2022 80% 88%
. L D 60% 70% 14 03.01.2022 = 02.01.2023 64% 71%
Medical Assisting
E 55% 70% 14 10.01.2021 | 09.01.2022 80% 71%
. . . D 60% 70% 3 03.01.2022 = 02.01.2023 67% 100%
Medical Billing and Coding
E 55% 70% 9 10.01.2021 | 09.01.2022 63% 100%
Patient Care Technician D 73% 70% 5 07.01.2022 = 06.01.2023 80% 100%

PERFORMANCE INFORMATION DISCLOSURE

These are the data reported to the Accrediting Commission of Career Schools and Colleges (ACCSC) on the 2024 Annual Report
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2024 STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT INFORMATION
Licensure Examination Pass Rates

Updated February 11, 2025

Campus/Program Licensure Pass Rate A Comments

Ramsey (Campus ID# 00010388)

AAS in Nursing (LPN-to-RN Bridge Program) 82.50%
AAS in Occupational Therapy Assistant* 54% 3-year average
Licensed Practical Nursing 93.33%

Hackensack (Campus ID# 00011227)

AAS in Funeral Service* 44%/56% (1) 3-year average
AAS in Nursing (LPN-to-RN Bridge Program) 82.05%

Bilingual Licensed Practical Nursing n/a

Licensed Practical Nursing 96.39%

(1) First rate: Arts portion; second rate: Sciences portion
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STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT INFORMATION
Reported to the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS)
Updated February 11, 2025

RETENTION RATES
(First-time degree/certificate-seeking students)

2023
Full-time Students Part-time Students
Campus Enrolled/ . Enrolled/ .
Fall 2022 Retention Fall 2022 Retention
Completed Completed
Cohort Rate Cohort Rate
as of Fall 2023 as of Fall 2023

Ramsey (1) 4 3 75% 20 18 90%

Hackensack (1) 99 63 64% 12 5 42%

Nutley 99 76 77% 7 5 71%
(1) Bachelor's-seeking cohort

GRADUATION RATES
Completions within 150% of Program Length (First-time degree/certificate-seeking students)
2023 Student Right-to-Know (4-Year Average)
Campus Graduation Graduation
Cohort Year Cohort Graduates Cohort Graduates

Rate Rate

Ramsey 2017 22 14 64% 130 86 66%

Hackensack 2017 100 44 44% 100 44 44%

Nutley 2020 119 76 64% 502 323 64%

DEFAULT RATES
Source: National Student Loan Data System
Updated February 11, 2025

Campus FY2021 FY2020 FY2019 FY2018
Ramsey 0.0% 0.0% 0.2% 1.9%
Hackensack 0.0% 0.0% 2.8% 3.7%

Nutley 0.0% 0.0% 1.5% 4.1%
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Reported to the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS)
Updated February 11, 2025

Eastwick College Ramsey

2015-2016 Cohort
First-time entering
Full-time
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

Part-time
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

Non-First-time entering
Full time
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

Part-time
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

Total Entering
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

4 year award rate

63%
62%
66%

60%
57%
63%

73%
73%
74%

76%
77%
76%

69%
67%
72%

IPEDS Outcome Measures Report 2023-2024

6 year award rate

63%
62%
66%

65%
65%
65%

73%
73%
74%

76%
77%
76%

70%
68%
72%

8 year award rate

64%
63%
66%

65%
65%
65%

73%
73%
74%

76%
77%
76%

70%
69%
72%
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Reported to the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS)
Updated February 11, 2025

Eastwick College Hackensack

2015-2016 Cohort
First-time entering
Full-time
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

Part-time
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

Non-First-time entering
Full time
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

Part-time
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

Total Entering
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

4 year award rate

52%
52%
52%

76%
71%
79%

44%
46%
39%

59%
50%
80%

55%
52%
64%

IPEDS Outcome Measures Report 2023-2024

6 year award rate

53%
53%
52%

76%
1%
79%

44%
46%
39%

59%
50%
80%

56%
53%
64%

8 year award rate

54%
54%
52%

76%
71%
79%

44%
46%
39%

59%
50%
80%

56%
53%
64%
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Reported to the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS)
Updated February 11, 2025

Eastwick College Nutley

2015-2016 Cohort
First-time entering
Full-time
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

Part-time
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

Non-First-time entering
Full time
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

Part-time
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

Total Entering
Pell Grant recipients
Non-Pell recipients

4 year award rate

62%
58%
70%

45%
53%
30%

79%
77%
83%

68%
65%
71%

62%
60%
67%

IPEDS Outcome Measures Report 2023-2024

6 year award rate

64%
61%
70%

48%
55%
35%

79%
77%
83%

68%
65%
1%

64%
62%
67%

8 year award rate

64%
61%
70%

48%
55%
35%

79%
77%
83%

68%
65%
71%

64%
62%
67%
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FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY COMPOSITE SCORES

This is a standard used by the United States Department of
Education. The Financial Responsibility Composite Score reflects the
overall relative financial health of institutions along a scale from
negative 1.0 to positive 3.0. A score greater than or equal to 1.5
indicates the institution is considered financially responsible.

Campus 2023 2022 2021
Ramsey 3.0 3.0 3.0
Hackensack 3.0 3.0 3.0
Nutley 3.0 3.0 3.0

Source: Audited financial statements
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