

Reported to the Accrediting Commission of Career Schools and Colleges (ACCSC)

Updated February 11, 2025

Commune (Dree arrange	Session	ACCSC B	enchmarks	Students in Cohort Start Dates			s Eastwick College Rates	
Campus/Programs	(Day/Evening)	Graduation	Employment	Cohort	Begin	End	Graduation	Employment
Ramsey (Campus ID# 073108)								
AAS in Diagnostic Cordiousseular Sono menhu	D	40%	70%	114	04.01.2020	03.01.2021	65%	76%
AAS in Diagnostic Cardiovascular Sonography	E	40%	70%	63	07.01.2019	06.01.2020	67%	78%
	D	50%	70%	4	06.01.2021	05.01.2022	67%	100%
AAS in Health Science	E	40%	70%	n/a	12.01.2019	11.01.2020	n/a	n/a
	D	43%	70%	45	09.01.2020	08.01.2021	70%	71%
AAS in Occupational Therapy Assistant	E	40%	70%	28	12.01.2019	11.01.2020	71%	70%
AAS in Nursing (LPN-to-RN Bridge Program)	D	47%	70%	35	01.01.2021	12.01.2021	54%	89%
AAC in Constant Tanka ala su	D	47%	70%	56	01.01.2021	12.01.2021	56%	94%
AAS in Surgical Technology	E	40%	70%	30	12.01.2019	11.01.2020	40%	90%
BS in Diagnostic Cardiovascular Sonography	D	40%	70%	n/a	10.01.2018	09.01.2019	n/a	n/a
bs in Diagnostic Cardiovascular sonography	E	40%	70%	21	09.01.2017	08.01.2018	100%	73%
BS in Diagnostic Medical Sonography	D	40%	70%	n/a	06.01.2018	05.01.2019	n/a	n/a
bs in Diagnostic Medical Schography	E	40%	70%	n/a	12.01.2016	11.01.2017	n/a	n/a
BS in Nursing	D	40%	70%	n/a	07.01.2019	06.01.2020	n/a	n/a
	D	55%	70%	36	10.01.2021	09.01.2022	69%	88%
Licensed Practical Nursing	E	43%	70%	n/a	09.01.2020	08.01.2021	n/a	n/a
	D	60%	70%	10	03.01.2022	02.01.2023	71%	75%
Medical Assisting	E	55%	70%	6	10.01.2021	09.01.2022	86%	75%
Patient Care Technician	D	73%	70%	n/a	07.01.2022	06.01.2023	n/a	n/a



Reported to the Accrediting Commission of Career Schools and Colleges (ACCSC)

Updated February 11, 2025

Campus/Programs	Session	ACCSC B	enchmarks	Students in	n Cohort Start Dates		Eastwick College Rates	
Campus/Programs	(Day/Evening)	Graduation	Employment	Cohort	Begin	End	Graduation	Employment
Hackensack (Campus ID# 073107)								
	D	47%	70%	164	01.01.2021	12.01.2021	84%	71%
AAS in Business	E	43%	70%	2	09.01.2020	08.01.2021	50%	100%
AAC in Culinant Anta	D	47%	70%	n/a	01.01.2021	12.01.2021	n/a	n/a
AAS in Culinary Arts	E	43%	70%	n/a	04.01.2020	03.01.2021	n/a	n/a
AAS in Funeral Service	D	40%	70%	n/a	04.01.2020	03.01.2021	n/a	n/a
AAS IN FUNERAL SERVICE	E	40%	70%	32	12.01.2019	11.01.2020	41%	100%
	D	50%	70%	9	06.01.2021	05.01.2022	100%	71%
AAS in Health Science	E	40%	70%	11	12.01.2019	11.01.2020	70%	80%
AAS in Nursing (LPN-to-RN Bridge Program)	D	47%	70%	53	01.01.2021	12.01.2021	75%	84%
BS in Nursing	D	40%	70%	n/a	07.01.2019	06.01.2020	n/a	n/a
Dilling work his surgery of Day string I Neuroine	D	47%	70%	15	01.01.2021	12.01.2021	50%	80%
Bilingual Licensed Practical Nursing	E	40%	70%	23	12.01.2019	11.01.2020	41%	86%
Business Administration with Computerized	D	60%	70%	n/a	03.01.2022	02.01.2023	n/a	n/a
Accounting/Bookkeeping	E	55%	70%	n/a	10.01.2021	09.01.2022	n/a	n/a
Business Operations and Accounting	D	73%	70%	n/a	07.01.2022	06.01.2023	n/a	n/a
	D	55%	70%	68	10.01.2021	09.01.2022	63%	89%
Licensed Practical Nursing	E	43%	70%	42	09.01.2020	08.01.2021	44%	100%
	D	60%	70%	24	03.01.2022	02.01.2023	88%	75%
Medical Assisting	E	55%	70%	11	10.01.2021	09.01.2022	58%	100%
Madical Billing and Coding	D	60%	70%	n/a	03.01.2022	02.01.2023	n/a	n/a
Medical Billing and Coding	E	55%	70%	n/a	10.01.2021	09.01.2022	n/a	n/a
Patient Care Technician	D	73%	70%	n/a	07.01.2022	06.01.2023	n/a	n/a



Reported to the Accrediting Commission of Career Schools and Colleges (ACCSC)

Updated February 11, 2025

Communa (Decommon	Session	ACCSC B	enchmarks	Students in	Students in Cohort Start Dates		Eastwick College Rates	
Campus/Programs	(Day/Evening)	Graduation	Employment	Cohort	Begin	End	Graduation	Employment
Nutley (Campus ID# 073106)								
	D	47%	70%	9	01.01.2021	12.01.2021	88%	100%
AAS in Business	E	43%	70%	3	09.01.2020	08.01.2021	67%	100%
AAC in Diana atia Candiana andar Cana ana ku	D	40%	70%	70	04.01.2020	03.01.2021	54%	72%
AAS in Diagnostic Cardiovascular Sonography	E	40%	70%	85	07.01.2019	06.01.2020	42%	76%
AAC in Cuberson with and Natural Technology	D	47%	70%	20	01.01.2021	12.01.2021	74%	75%
AAS in Cybersecurity and Network Technology	E	40%	70%	4	04.01.2020	03.01.2021	75%	100%
AAS in Llasth Science	D	50%	70%	15	06.01.2021	05.01.2022	88%	81%
AAS in Health Science	E	40%	70%	11	12.01.2019	11.01.2020	67%	83%
AAS in Health Science - Health Information	D	50%	70%	2	06.01.2021	05.01.2022	50%	100%
Technology Concentration	E	40%	70%	6	12.01.2019	11.01.2020	80%	75%
Business Administration with Computerized	D	60%	70%	0	03.01.2022	02.01.2023	n/a	n/a
Accounting/Bookkeeping	E	55%	70%	0	10.01.2021	09.01.2022	n/a	n/a
Business Operations and Accounting	D	73%	70%	2	07.01.2022	06.01.2023	100%	100%
	D	55%	70%	5	10.01.2021	09.01.2022	67%	100%
Electronics and Computer Technology	E	50%	70%	6	06.01.2021	05.01.2022	60%	100%
Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning, and	D	55%	70%	19	10.01.2021	09.01.2022	74%	77%
Refrigeration Technology	E	47%	70%	10	04.01.2021	03.01.2022	80%	88%
Madical Assisting	D	60%	70%	14	03.01.2022	02.01.2023	64%	71%
Medical Assisting	E	55%	70%	14	10.01.2021	09.01.2022	80%	71%
Medical Pilling and Coding	D	60%	70%	3	03.01.2022	02.01.2023	67%	100%
Medical Billing and Coding	E	55%	70%	9	10.01.2021	09.01.2022	63%	100%
Patient Care Technician	D	73%	70%	5	07.01.2022	06.01.2023	80%	100%

PERFORMANCE INFORMATION DISCLOSURE

These are the data reported to the Accrediting Commission of Career Schools and Colleges (ACCSC) on the 2024 Annual Report



Licensure Examination Pass Rates

Updated February 11, 2025

Campus/Program	Licensure Pass Rate	Comments
Ramsey (Campus ID# 00010388)		
AAS in Nursing (LPN-to-RN Bridge Program)	82.50%	
AAS in Occupational Therapy Assistant*	54%	3-year average
Licensed Practical Nursing	93.33%	
Hackensack (Campus ID# 00011227)		
AAS in Funeral Service*	44%/56% (1)	3-year average
AAS in Nursing (LPN-to-RN Bridge Program)	82.05%	
Bilingual Licensed Practical Nursing	n/a	
Licensed Practical Nursing	96.39%	

(1) First rate: Arts portion; second rate: Sciences portion



Reported to the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS) Updated February 11, 2025

RETENTION RATES

(First-time degree/certificate-seeking students)

	2023							
Campus	Full-time Students			Part-time Students				
	Fall 2022 Cohort	Enrolled/ Completed as of Fall 2023	Retention Rate	Fall 2022 Cohort	Enrolled/ Completed as of Fall 2023	Retention Rate		
Ramsey (1)	4	3	75%	20	18	90%		
Hackensack (1)	99	63	64%	12	5	42%		
Nutley	99	76	77%	7	5	71%		

(1) Bachelor's-seeking cohort

GRADUATION RATES

Completions within 150% of Program Length (First-time degree/certificate-seeking students)

	2023				Student Right-to-Know (4-Year Average)			
Campus	Cohort Year	Cohort	Graduates	Graduation Rate	Cohort	Graduates	Graduation Rate	
Ramsey	2017	22	14	64%	130	86	66%	
Hackensack	2017	100	44	44%	100	44	44%	
Nutley	2020	119	76	64%	502	323	64%	

DEFAULT RATES

Source: National Student Loan Data System

Updated February 11, 2025

Campus	FY2021	FY2020	FY2019	FY2018
Ramsey	0.0%	0.0%	0.2%	1.9%
Hackensack	0.0%	0.0%	2.8%	3.7%
Nutley	0.0%	0.0%	1.5%	4.1%



Reported to the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS) Updated February 11, 2025

IPEDS Outcome Measures Report 2023-2024

Eastwick College Ramsey

2015-2016 Cohort	4 year award rate	6 year award rate	8 year award rate
First-time entering			
Full-time	63%	63%	64%
Pell Grant recipients	62%	62%	63%
Non-Pell recipients	66%	66%	66%
Part-time	60%	65%	65%
Pell Grant recipients	57%	65%	65%
Non-Pell recipients	63%	65%	65%
Non-First-time entering			
Full time	73%	73%	73%
Pell Grant recipients	73%	73%	73%
Non-Pell recipients	74%	74%	74%
Part-time	76%	76%	76%
Pell Grant recipients	77%	77%	77%
Non-Pell recipients	76%	76%	76%
Total Entering	69%	70%	70%
Pell Grant recipients	67%	68%	69%
Non-Pell recipients	72%	72%	72%



Reported to the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS) Updated February 11, 2025

IPEDS Outcome Measures Report 2023-2024

Eastwick College Hackensack

2015-2016 Cohort	4 year award rate	6 year award rate	8 year award rate
First-time entering			
Full-time	52%	53%	54%
Pell Grant recipients	52%	53%	54%
Non-Pell recipients	52%	52%	52%
Part-time	76%	76%	76%
Pell Grant recipients	71%	71%	71%
Non-Pell recipients	79%	79%	79%
Non-First-time entering			
Full time	44%	44%	44%
Pell Grant recipients	46%	46%	46%
Non-Pell recipients	39%	39%	39%
Part-time	59%	59%	59%
Pell Grant recipients	50%	50%	50%
Non-Pell recipients	80%	80%	80%
Total Entering	55%	56%	56%
Pell Grant recipients	52%	53%	53%
Non-Pell recipients	64%	64%	64%



Reported to the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS) Updated February 11, 2025

IPEDS Outcome Measures Report 2023-2024

Eastwick College Nutley

2015-2016 Cohort	4 year award rate	6 year award rate	8 year award rate
First-time entering			
Full-time	62%	64%	64%
Pell Grant recipients	58%	61%	61%
Non-Pell recipients	70%	70%	70%
Part-time	45%	48%	48%
Pell Grant recipients	53%	55%	55%
Non-Pell recipients	30%	35%	35%
Non-First-time entering			
Full time	79%	79%	79%
Pell Grant recipients	77%	77%	77%
Non-Pell recipients	83%	83%	83%
Part-time	68%	68%	68%
Pell Grant recipients	65%	65%	65%
Non-Pell recipients	71%	71%	71%
Total Entering	62%	64%	64%
Pell Grant recipients	60%	62%	62%
Non-Pell recipients	67%	67%	67%



FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY COMPOSITE SCORES

This is a standard used by the United States Department of Education. The Financial Responsibility Composite Score reflects the overall relative financial health of institutions along a scale from negative 1.0 to positive 3.0. A score greater than or equal to 1.5 indicates the institution is considered financially responsible.

Campus	2023	2022	2021
Ramsey	3.0	3.0	3.0
Hackensack	3.0	3.0	3.0
Nutley	3.0	3.0	3.0

Source: Audited financial statements